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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Government Funded Technical Instituti
ons

Institute Name Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodar
a

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

24400

41082

7431

9275

13176

17805

7544

10322

3777

4972

44750

44438

9031

9275

17999

20627

10531

10322

4157

4972

217
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Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

JoSAA

B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering)
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering)
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering)
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN
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(including
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

21118

44590

9535

9474

18136

17509

8042

9796

3105

54611

69426

11744

55002

46146

11194

9474

22035

17509

11162

9796

3209

71408

73208

12029

37
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Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

JoSAA

B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering)
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering)
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering)
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering)
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering)
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering)
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering)
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(including
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Gender-Neutral
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(including
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

13379

22115

23333

8714

12852

3920

4162
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13379

24820

25510

12772

12852

4607

4162

59021

57934

11152

10192

417
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Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics & Communication
Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics & Communication
Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics & Communication
Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics & Communication
Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics & Communication
Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
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SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 19840 21533

Female-only 19972 19972
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 9464 11958

Female-only 12238 12238
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 3754 4829

Gender-Neutral 31237 53024

Female-only 48640 48640
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 9220 10012

Gender-Neutral 16763 19762

Female-only 16141 16141
(including
Supernumerary)
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Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

B.Tech in Electronics & Communication
Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics & Communication
Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics & Communication
Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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OPEN
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SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

9111

10231

4628

40082

50476

9649

10625

17277

17706

6237

11712

10231

5466

57985

52486

10834

10625

21625

21892

11225
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Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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ST

Female-only 8809
(including
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Gender-Neutral 4649
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