

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing R	anks					
Round No	1					
Institute Type	Government Funded Tons	echnical Instituti				
Institute Name	Gati Shakti Vishwavidy	yalaya, Vadodar				
Academic Program	ALL					
Seat Type / Category	ALL					
	Subi	mit				
Categor	ks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Clos ry Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates the	s represent PwD	Ranks within	Respective Cate	egories.	ective
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24400	44750
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41082	44438
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7431	9031
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9275	9275
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13176	17999
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17805	20627
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	7544	10531
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10322	10322
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3777	4157
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4972	4972

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21118	55002
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44590	46146
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9535	11194
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9474	9474
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	18136	22035
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17509	17509
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8042	11162
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9796	9796
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3105	3209
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	54611	71408
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	69426	73208
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11744	12029

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13379	13379
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	22115	24820
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23333	25510
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	8714	12772
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12852	12852
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3920	4607
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4162	4162
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45148	59021
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55867	57934
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10029	11152
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10192	10192

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	19840	21533
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19972	19972
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9464	11958
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12238	12238
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3754	4829
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31237	53024
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48640	48640
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9220	10012
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16763	19762
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16141	16141

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9111	11712
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10231	10231
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4628	5466
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40082	57985
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50476	52486
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9649	10834
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10625	10625
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17277	21625
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17706	21892
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6237	11225

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8809	8809
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4649	4776

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





